
March 17, 2026 

The General Manager 

Listing Department 

BSE Limited 

P.J. Towers, Dalal Street 

Mumbai - 400 001 

Manager - Listing Compliance 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

Exchange Plaza, 

Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), 

Mumbai - 400 051 

Ref: Paramount Communications Limited (Scrip Code: 530555/ Symbol: PARACABLES) 

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) 

Regulations, 2011 and Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 

Dear Sir/ Ma’am, 

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) 

Regulations, 2011 and Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, we wish 

to inform you that the Company has received a disclosure from Mr. Sanjay Aggarwal, Whole Time Director 

& Promoter and Mr. Sandeep Aggarwal, Managing Director & Promoter of the Company, with respect to 

the market purchase (through Stock Exchange) of Equity Shares of the Company on March 16, 2026. 

The disclosure as received is enclosed herewith for your information and records. 

Thanking You 

Yours Sincerely, 

for Paramount Communications Limited 

Digitally signed by NITIN 

NITIN GUPT, g‘:::ozsos.n 16:11:18 
+0530° 

Nitin Gupta 

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer 

M. No. F 8485 

Paramount Communications Ltd 
Paramount House 

KH - 433, Maulsari Avenue, 

Westend Greens, Rangpuri, 
New Delhi - 110037, India 

t:+91 11 45618800 

pol@paramountcables.com 
www paramountcables.com 
CIN ; L74899DL1994PLC061295



 
Format for Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and 

Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 
 
Part-A- Details of the Acquisition 
 

Name of the Target Company (TC) Paramount Communications Limited 
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in 
Concert (PAC) with the acquirer 

Acquirer-Sanjay Aggarwal  
PACs- 
Sandeep Aggarwal 
Shashi Aggarwal 
Kamla Aggarwal 
Archana Aggarwal 
Sanjay Aggarwal HUF 
Dhruv Aggarwal 
Parth Aggarwal 
Tushar Aggarwal 
Sandeep Aggarwal HUF 
Shyam Sunder Aggarwal HUF 
Parul Aggarwal 
Paramount Telecables Limited 
Hertz Electricals (International) Private Limited. 

Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/ 
Promoter group 

Yes 

Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the 
shares of TC are Listed 

BSE Limited & National Stock Exchange of India 
Limited 

Details of the acquisition as follows Number 

% w.r.t. total 
share/ voting 

capital 
wherever 

applicable(*) 

% w.r.t. total 
diluted share/ 
voting capital 

TC (**) 

Before the acquisition under consideration, 
holding of acquirer along with PACs: 
 
a) Shares carrying voting rights 
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ 
lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others) 
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity 
shares 
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other 
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive 
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify 
holding in each category) 
e) Total (a+b+c+d) 

 
 
 

14,99,12, 681 
- 
 

- 
 

- 
 
 
 

14,99,12,681 

 
 
 

49.12 
- 
 

- 
 

- 
 
 

  
49.12 

 
 
 

49.12 
- 
 

- 
 

- 
 
 
 

49.12 

SANJAY 
AGGARWAL
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Details of acquisition/ sale 
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/ sold 
b) VRs acquired otherwise than by equity shares 
c)Warrants/convertible securities/ any other 
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive 
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify 
holding in each category) acquired/ sold 
d) Shares encumbered/ invoked/ released by the 
acquirer  
e) Total (a+b+c+/-d) 

 
80,000 

 - 
 

- 
 
 

- 
 

80,000 

 
0.026 

- 
- 
 
 
 

- 
 

0.026 

 
0.026 

- 
- 
 
 
 

- 
 

0.026 

After the acquisition, holding of acquirer along 
with PACs: 
a) Shares carrying voting rights 
b) VRs otherwise than by equity shares 
c)Warrants/ convertible securities/any other 
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive 
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify 
holding in each category) after acquisition 
d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge / 
lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others) 
e) Total (a+b+c+d) 

 
 

14,99,92,681 
- 
 

- 
 

- 
 
 

14,99,92,681 

 
 

49.14 
- 
 

- 
 

- 
 
 

 49.14 

 
 

49.14 
- 
 

- 
 

- 
 
 

49.14 
Mode of acquisition (e.g. open market / public 
issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-
se transfer/encumbrance, etc.) 

Open Market       

Date of acquisition of/ date of receipt of intimation 
of allotment of shares / VR/ warrants/convertible 
securities/any other instrument that entitles the 
acquirer to receive shares in the TC. 

March 16, 2026 

Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC 
before the said acquisition/ sale 

30,52,09,814 equity shares of face value of Rs. 2/- 
each aggregating Rs. 61,04,19,628/- 

Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC 
after the said acquisition/ sale 

30,52,09,814 equity shares of face value of Rs. 2/- 
each aggregating Rs. 61,04,19,628/- 

Total diluted share/voting capital of TC after the 
said acquisition/ sale 

Not Applicable 

 
 
 
Sanjay Aggarwal 
Whole Time Director & Promoter 
Paramount Communications Limited 
 
Place: New Delhi 
Date: March 17, 2026 

SANJAY 
AGGARWAL
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Date: 2026.03.17 
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Format for Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and 
Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 

 
Part-A- Details of the Acquisition 
 

Name of the Target Company (TC) Paramount Communications Limited 
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in 
Concert (PAC) with the acquirer 

Acquirer-Sandeep Aggarwal  
PACs- 
Sanjay Aggarwal 
Shashi Aggarwal 
Kamla Aggarwal 
Archana Aggarwal 
Sanjay Aggarwal HUF 
Dhruv Aggarwal 
Parth Aggarwal 
Tushar Aggarwal 
Sandeep Aggarwal HUF 
Shyam Sunder Aggarwal HUF 
Parul Aggarwal 
Paramount Telecables Limited 
Hertz Electricals (International) Private Limited. 

Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/ 
Promoter group 

Yes 

Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the 
shares of TC are Listed 

BSE Limited & National Stock Exchange of India 
Limited 

Details of the acquisition as follows Number 

% w.r.t. total 
share/ voting 

capital 
wherever 

applicable(*) 

% w.r.t. total 
diluted share/ 
voting capital 

TC (**) 

Before the acquisition under consideration, 
holding of acquirer along with PACs: 
 
a) Shares carrying voting rights 
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ 
lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others) 
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity 
shares 
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other 
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive 
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify 
holding in each category) 
e) Total (a+b+c+d) 

 
 
 

14,99,92,681 
- 
 

- 
 

- 
 
 
 

14,99,92,681 

 
 
 

49.14 
- 
 

- 
 

- 
 
 

  
49.14 

 
 
 

49.14 
- 
 

- 
 

- 
 
 
 

49.14 

SANDEEP 
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Details of acquisition/ sale 
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/ sold 
b) VRs acquired otherwise than by equity shares 
c)Warrants/convertible securities/ any other 
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive 
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify 
holding in each category) acquired/ sold 
d) Shares encumbered/ invoked/ released by the 
acquirer  
e) Total (a+b+c+/-d) 

 
61,896 

 - 
 

- 
 
 

- 
 

61,896 

 
0.020 

- 
- 
 
 
 

- 
 

0.020 

 
0.020 

- 
- 
 
 
 

- 
 

0.020 

After the acquisition, holding of acquirer along 
with PACs: 
a) Shares carrying voting rights 
b) VRs otherwise than by equity shares 
c)Warrants/ convertible securities/any other 
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive 
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify 
holding in each category) after acquisition 
d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge / 
lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others) 
e) Total (a+b+c+d) 

 
 

15,00,54,577 
- 
 

- 
 

- 
 
 

15,00,54,577 

 
 

49.16 
- 
 

- 
 

- 
 
 

 49.16 

 
 

49.16 
- 
 

- 
 

- 
 
 

49.16 
Mode of acquisition (e.g. open market / public 
issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-
se transfer/encumbrance, etc.) 

Open Market       

Date of acquisition of/ date of receipt of intimation 
of allotment of shares / VR/ warrants/convertible 
securities/any other instrument that entitles the 
acquirer to receive shares in the TC. 

March 16, 2026 

Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC 
before the said acquisition/ sale 

30,52,09,814 equity shares of face value of Rs. 2/- 
each aggregating Rs. 61,04,19,628/- 

Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC 
after the said acquisition/ sale 

30,52,09,814 equity shares of face value of Rs. 2/- 
each aggregating Rs. 61,04,19,628/- 

Total diluted share/voting capital of TC after the 
said acquisition/ sale 

Not Applicable 

 
 
 
Sandeep Aggarwal 
Managing Director & Promoter 
Paramount Communications Limited 
 
Place: New Delhi 
Date: March 17, 2026 

SANDEEP 
AGGARWAL

Digitally signed by 
SANDEEP AGGARWAL 
Date: 2026.03.17 
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Type of 
securities (For 

eg.
– Shares, 
Warrants,

Convertible 
Debentures, 

Rights 
entitlements 

etc.) (3)

No. and % of 
share holding 

(4)

Type of Security( For 
eg – Shares,
Warrants,

Convertible
Debentures etc.) (5)

No.(6) Value(7)

Transaction 
Type 

(Purchase/sale 
Pledge / 

Revocation / 
Invocation/

Others-please 
specify)(8)

Type of 
Security( For 
eg – Shares,
Warrants,

Convertible
Debentures 

etc.) (9)

No. and % 
of 

shareholdin
g(10)

From                              
(11)

To                                                                       
(12)

Note: (i) “Securities” shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.
(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Type of contract
Contract 

specifications

 

Sanjay Aggarwal
Whole Time Director & Promoter
Date: March 17, 2026
Place: New Delhi

21 2216 17 18 19 20

Sanjay Aggarwal 
(PAN: AACPA7574P)
(DIN: 00001788)
(Address: C-9, Anand 
Niketan, New Delhi – 
110021)
(Contact No.: 
01145618800)

Promoter & 
Whole Time 

Director
Equity Shares

No. of 
Equity 
Shares: 

1,42,72,013                                         
% of share: 

4.68%

March 16, 
2026

No. of Equity 
Shares: 

1,41,92,013                                         
% of share: 

4.65%

Equity Shares

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc.)

Buy Sell

Exchange on 
which the 
trade was 
executed

Exchange on which the 
trade was executed

(15)

80,000 Purchase Equity Shares March 16, 2026 March 17, 2026 NSE   26,33,792.00 

Not Applicable

On Market

FORM C
Securities and Exchange Board of India ( Prohibition of Insider Trading ) Regulations, 2015

[ Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)-Continual Disclosure]

Name of the Company: Paramount Communications Limited
ISIN of the Company: INE074B01023

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, Pan No., 
CIN/DIN & Address 
with contact nos.  

(1)

Category of 
Person 

(Promoter/mem
ber of the 
promoter 

group/designate
d person/
Director 

s/immediate 
relative 

to/others etc.) 
(2)

Securities held prior to 
acquisition/ disposal 

Securities acquired/Disposed 
Securities held post 

acquisition/
disposal

Date of allotment advice/ 
acquisition of shares/

disposal of shares,

Date of 
intimation to 

company
(13)

Mode of acquisition 
/disposal (on market/

public/
rights/ preferential 

offer/
off market/ Inter-se 

transfer, ESOPs, etc.)(14)

SANJAY 
AGGARWAL

Digitally signed by 
SANJAY AGGARWAL 
Date: 2026.03.17 
15:51:47 +05'30'



Type of 
securities (For 

eg.
– Shares, 
Warrants,

Convertible 
Debentures, 

Rights 
entitlements 

etc.) (3)

No. and % of 
share holding 

(4)

Type of Security( For 
eg – Shares,
Warrants,

Convertible
Debentures etc.) (5)

No.(6) Value(7)

Transaction 
Type 

(Purchase/sale 
Pledge / 

Revocation / 
Invocation/

Others-please 
specify)(8)

Type of 
Security( For 
eg – Shares,
Warrants,

Convertible
Debentures 

etc.) (9)

No. and % 
of 

shareholdin
g(10)

From                              
(11)

To                                                                       
(12)

Note: (i) “Securities” shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.
(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Type of contract
Contract 

specifications

 

Sandeep Aggarwal
Managing Director & Promoter
Date: March 17, 2026
Place: New Delhi

21 2216 17 18 19 20

Sandeep Aggarwal 
(PAN: AACPA7575N)
(DIN: 00002646)
(Address: C-9, Anand 
Niketan, New Delhi – 
110021)
(Contact No.: 
01145618800)

Promoter & 
Managing 
Director

Equity Shares

No. of 
Equity 
Shares: 

1,41,91,929                                         
% of share: 

4.65%

March 16, 
2026

No. of Equity 
Shares: 

1,41,30,033                                         
% of share: 

4.63%

Equity Shares 61,896

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned 
in Regulation 6(2).

Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc.)

Buy Sell

Exchange on 
which the trade 
was executed

Exchange 
on which 
the trade 

was 
executed

(15)

        20,33,890.18 Purchase Equity Shares March 16, 
2026

March 17, 
2026

NSE

Not Applicable

On Market

FORM C
Securities and Exchange Board of India ( Prohibition of Insider Trading ) Regulations, 2015

[ Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)-Continual Disclosure]

Name of the Company: Paramount Communications Limited
ISIN of the Company: INE074B01023

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, Pan No., 
CIN/DIN & Address 
with contact nos.  

(1)

Category of 
Person 

(Promoter/mem
ber of the 
promoter 

group/designate
d person/
Director 

s/immediate 
relative 

to/others etc.) 
(2)

Securities held prior to 
acquisition/ disposal 

Securities acquired/Disposed 
Securities held post 

acquisition/
disposal

Date of allotment 
advice/ acquisition of 

shares/

Date of 
intimation 

to company
(13)

Mode of 
acquisition 
/disposal 

(on market/
public/
rights/ 

preferential 
offer/

off market/ 
Inter-se 
transfer, 
ESOPs, 

etc.)(14)

SANDEEP 
AGGARWAL

Digitally signed by 
SANDEEP AGGARWAL 
Date: 2026.03.17 
15:50:37 +05'30'
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